
Rita Scallan, Director (850) 301-3063  scallanr@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

BUDGETING, REPORTING & FINANCIAL SERVICES
Debbie Bruce, Specialist (850) 833-7634 bruced@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

FEDERAL PROGRAMS AND GRANTS
Kenn Macdonald, Accountant (850) 833-6313 macdonaldke@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

POSITION CONTROL
Kenn Macdonald, Accountant (850) 833-6313 macdonaldke@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

SCHOOL CHILD CARE PROGRAMS
Paula Sadler, Accountant (850) 833-7689 sadlerp@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

WEB CONTACT
Julie Perry, Accountant (850) 833-7552 perryj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

J. C. Connor, Chief Officer (850) 689-7149 connorjc@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

CLASS SIZE REDUCTION
Bill Avery, Program Director (850) 689-7156 averyw@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

Linda Wright, Chief Officer  (850) 833-3165 wrightl@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
 
STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES
Kaye McKinley, Director (850) 833-3160 mckinleyk@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

Angie Vaughn, Specialist (850) 833-3164 vaughna@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

Melody Sommer, Specialist (850) 833-3164 sommerm@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

ESOL
Kaye McKinley, Director (850) 833-3160 mckinleyk@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
Guyla Hendricks, Director (850) 833-3425 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
 
INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
Dolores Noechel (850) 833-3527 noecheld@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

SAI
Linda Wright, Chief Officer  (850) 833-3165 wrightl@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE PLANS
Linda Wright, Chief Officer  (850) 833-3165 wrightl@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

TITLE I
Guyla Hendricks, Director (850) 833-3425 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
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